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MOUNTAIN WEST CONFERENCE

2015 Outdoor Track and Field Championships
May 13-16, 2015, San Diego State University

Results - Wednesday: Deca / Heptathlon (1st Day)

Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.2
  1 Jade Childs               JR San Jose St.             26.20     780
  2 Kylee Vandenberg          SO UNLV                     26.57     748
  3 Monica Franco             JR Colorado St.             26.95     716
  4 Sabina Sandberg           JR Wyoming                  27.03     709
  5 Amber Thompson            SR Utah State               27.23     693
  6 Sarah Haydock             SR San Diego St.            28.94     559
Section  2     Wind: 1.2
  1 Chari Hawkins             SR Utah State               24.72     913
  2 Nicole Wadden             SO Nevada                   25.45     846
  3 Kyra Mohns                FR New Mexico               25.53     839
  4 Jessica Green             JR Colorado St.             25.59     833
  5 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico               26.09     789

Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 2.6
  1 Sabina Sandberg           JR Wyoming                  15.12     826
  2 Lindsey Kroboth           FR Colorado St.             15.31     801
  3 Monica Franco             JR Colorado St.             15.42     787
  4 Kylee Vandenberg          SO UNLV                     15.99     715
  5 Amber Thompson            SR Utah State               16.23     686
  6 Sarah Haydock             SR San Diego St.            16.66     635
Section  2     Wind: 2.1
  1 Chari Hawkins             SR Utah State               13.53    1046
  2 Jade Childs               JR San Jose St.             14.05     971
  3 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico               14.26     942
  4 Nicole Wadden             SO Nevada                   14.45     916
  5 Jessica Green             JR Colorado St.             14.59     897
  6 Kyra Mohns                FR New Mexico               14.93     851

Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Chari Hawkins             SR Utah State               1.76m    5-09.25    928
     1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79
        O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  2 Jessica Green             JR Colorado St.             1.73m    5-08.00    891
     1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76
        O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2 Nicole Wadden             SO Nevada                   1.73m    5-08.00    891
     1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76
        O    O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  4 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico               1.67m    5-05.75    818
     1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70
        O    P    O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
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....Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump
  5 Jade Childs               JR San Jose St.             1.64m    5-04.50    783
     1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67
        O    P    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  6 Sabina Sandberg           JR Wyoming                  1.61m    5-03.25    747
     1.58 1.61 1.64
        O    O  XXX
  6 Monica Franco             JR Colorado St.             1.61m    5-03.25    747
     1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64
        O    O    O  XXX
  8 Kyra Mohns                FR New Mexico               1.58m    5-02.25    712
     1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61
        O    O    O   XO  XXX
  9 Amber Thompson            SR Utah State               1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
        O   XO    O  XXX
  9 Kylee Vandenberg          SO UNLV                     1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.46 1.49 1.52
        O    O  XXX
 11 Sarah Haydock             SR San Diego St.            1.43m    4-08.25    544
     1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.79
        O   XO    O  XXX    X
 -- Lindsey Kroboth           FR Colorado St.                NH
     1.34
        X

Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Samantha Bowe             JR New Mexico              11.96m   39-03.00    658
      11.96m  11.39m  11.73m
  2 Kylee Vandenberg          SO UNLV                    11.45m   37-06.75    625
      10.60m  11.45m  10.86m
  3 Chari Hawkins             SR Utah State              11.18m   36-08.25    607
      11.18m  10.40m  9.85m
  4 Jade Childs               JR San Jose St.            11.07m   36-04.00    600
      10.21m  11.07m  10.42m
  5 Jessica Green             JR Colorado St.            10.71m   35-01.75    576
      9.94m  10.71m  10.06m
  6 Kyra Mohns                FR New Mexico              10.36m   34-00.00    553
      10.36m  10.01m  FOUL
  7 Sabina Sandberg           JR Wyoming                 10.27m   33-08.50    547
      9.62m  9.68m  10.27m
  8 Monica Franco             JR Colorado St.            10.01m   32-10.25    530
      9.96m  10.01m  9.90m
  9 Nicole Wadden             SO Nevada                   9.97m   32-08.50    527
      9.49m  9.87m  9.97m
 10 Sarah Haydock             SR San Diego St.            9.84m   32-03.50    519
      9.51m  9.84m  9.57m
 11 Amber Thompson            SR Utah State               8.48m   27-10.00    430
      8.48m  8.32m  FOUL
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                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       J
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Chari Hawkins             13.53    1.76m   11.18m    24.72                      
    Utah State               w: 2.1  5-09.25 36-08.25   w: 1.2                      
    SR                  3494 (1046)    (928)    (607)    (913) 3494      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Samantha Bowe             14.26    1.67m   11.96m    26.09                      
    New Mexico               w: 2.1  5-05.75    39-03   w: 1.2                      
    JR                  3207  (942)    (818)    (658)    (789) 3207      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Jessica Green             14.59    1.73m   10.71m    25.59                      
    Colorado St.             w: 2.1     5-08 35-01.75   w: 1.2                      
    JR                  3197  (897)    (891)    (576)    (833) 3197      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Nicole Wadden             14.45    1.73m    9.97m    25.45                      
    Nevada                   w: 2.1     5-08  32-08.5   w: 1.2                      
    SO                  3180  (916)    (891)    (527)    (846) 3180      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Jade Childs               14.05    1.64m   11.07m    26.20                      
    San Jose St.             w: 2.1   5-04.5    36-04   w: 0.2                      
    JR                  3134  (971)    (783)    (600)    (780) 3134      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Kyra Mohns                14.93    1.58m   10.36m    25.53                      
    New Mexico               w: 2.1  5-02.25    34-00   w: 1.2                      
    FR                  2955  (851)    (712)    (553)    (839) 2955      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Sabina Sandberg           15.12    1.61m   10.27m    27.03                      
    Wyoming                  w: 2.6  5-03.25  33-08.5   w: 0.2                      
    JR                  2829  (826)    (747)    (547)    (709) 2829      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Monica Franco             15.42    1.61m   10.01m    26.95                      
    Colorado St.             w: 2.6  5-03.25 32-10.25   w: 0.2                      
    JR                  2780  (787)    (747)    (530)    (716) 2780      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
  9 Kylee Vandenberg          15.99    1.49m   11.45m    26.57                      
    UNLV                     w: 2.6   4-10.5 37-06.75   w: 0.2                      
    SO                  2698  (715)    (610)    (625)    (748) 2698      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
 10 Amber Thompson            16.23    1.49m    8.48m    27.23                      
    Utah State               w: 2.6   4-10.5    27-10   w: 0.2                      
    SR                  2419  (686)    (610)    (430)    (693) 2419      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
 11 Sarah Haydock             16.66    1.43m    9.84m    28.94                      
    San Diego St.            w: 2.6  4-08.25  32-03.5   w: 0.2                      
    SR                  2257  (635)    (544)    (519)    (559) 2257      (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Lindsey Kroboth           15.31       NH      DNS      DNS                      
    Colorado St.             w: 2.6                                                 
    FR                        (801)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0
                        ------------------------------------------------------------
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